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Date: 02/08/25 Practice Started at:  08:40:17
Event: Q03 Laps: 10 Min
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 14.4C Starters: 37
Track: Goody P PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posted at:  8:55 AM
Fastest On Behind  Behind
Pos  No Name Machine Lap Lap  Leader Prev
1 23 Mason EZERGAILIS (VIC) / Serco Motorsport / SPP Graphics / Seven MX / Wearelusty / 100 KTM SX 65 2:04983 4of 5
Percent
2 280 Kye SPROULE (NSW) Yamaha YZ 65 2:05.147  30of 5 164 164
3 21 Rowdy RABJONES (QLD) / Moto1 / Fox / 00Elite Rider Training / BDS KTM SX 65 2:08.338  4of 5 3.355 3.191
4 41 Cooper NILSSON (QLD) / Wired Solutions Qld KTM SX 65 210233 50f 5 5.250 1.895
5 123 Ryder MADAFIGLIO (NSW) / FXR / Portside Solutions / On the Throttle Husqvarna TC 65 2:10.804  50f 5 5.821 571
6 33 Joe THURLBY (QLD) / Moto1 / SB M-cycles / KTM Australia / MPE Suspension / WP Suspension ~ KTM SX 65 211966 50f 5 6.983 1.162
7 275 Flynn BURGESS (NSW) / Coastal M-cycle Centre / Atlantic Oils / On the Throttle / Antonios Barber  KTM SX 65 212341 50f 5 7.358 375
Co
8 26  Levii BITIC (NSW) KTM SX 65 212384 50f 5 7.401 043
9 86 Archie BLACK (NSW) / Suttos Powersports / KTM Aust. / SRD Suspension / Alpinestars / Motorex ~ KTM SX 65 213330 50f 5 8.347 946
10 282 Ollie CALE (NSW)/ Cale Contracting / Dubbo City M-cycles / Chris Woods Performance / MXRD ~ KTM SX 65 2:13.745 50f 5 8.762 415
11 360 Chase WILSON (WA) GasGas MC 65 213939  50f 5 8.956 194
12 7 Oscar MEDHURST (NSW) / 100 Academy / Powersport Central / Medhurst Earthmoving Equip. Yamaha YZ 65 215157  50f 5 10.174 1.218
13 405 Sonny JARVIS (QLD) KTM SX 65 215485 40of 5 10.502 328
14 487 Jack HOLLIDAY (QLD)/Moto1/Fly Racing / MXRP / Ford Dale / Rhino Co / Nick Ellems Perform.  KTM SX 65 215668 50f 5  10.685 183
15 615 Nate FORWOOD (WA) KTM SX 65 215994  50f 5 11.011 326
16 518 Jake KNIGHTON (QLD) / Knights Diesel / 00 Elite Rider Training / LittleRipperz / Prorace KTM SX 65 216181 50f 5 11198 187
17 409 Hudson FRANCIS (QLD) / GYTR Yamaha Junior Racing / Yamaha / Yamalube / GYTR / Yamaha YZ 65 216935 3of 5  11.952 754
ShopYamaha
18 566 Jaxon O'GRADY (WA)/C & S Mining Serv. / AussieMoto Enginerring / The UnderClass / Bunbury ~ KTM SX 65 217640  4of 5 12657 .705
KTM
19 268 Stella HARDING (NSW) / Yamaha Australia Junior Racing Team / GYTR / Chris Woods Perform. ~ Yamaha YZ 65 2:18.060 50f 5  13.077 420
20 17 John WODETZKI (QLD) / Motorex / KTM / Unit / Kustommx / Maxxis / JR Factory Services / Moto1 ~ KTM SX 65 218563 4of 5  13.580 503
21 796 Ryder O'GRADY (WA)/C & S Mining Serv. / AussieMoto Enginerring / The UnderClass / Bunbury ~ KTM SX 65 220101 50f 5 15118 1.538
KTM
22 60 Chad TAYLOR (QLD) KTM SX 65 221801 50f 5 16.818 1.700
23 800 Jackson DUFFY (QLD)/ Twist It Moto / Fit Az Fk Gym GasGas MC 65 224457  4of 5 19474 2.656
24 105 Cody JACKSON (QLD)/ Jacko's Earthmoving / 110Racing / ProRace KTM SX 65 224996  4of 5  20.013 539
25 217 Trey RILEY (NSW) Yamaha YZ 65 225455  3of 5 20472 459
26 266 Tate BITIC (NSW) Yamaha YZ 65 2:26.408 3of 4 21425 953
27 138 Hugo HYDE (VIC) / Bolton M-cycles / Choice Suspension / EZE Race Products / KMX KTM SX 65 226434  3of 4 21451 .026
28 9 River BROPHY (QLD) Husqvarna TC 65 227095  3of 4 22112 661
29 117 Darcy YORK (QLD) / Hyundai Power Products KTM SX 65 229967 3of 4 24984 2.872
30 4 Hank WOLFE (QLD) Yamaha YZ 65 2:31.034  4of 4 26.051 1.067
31 178 Harley ROSE (NSW) GasGas MC 65 2:31.586 2of 4  26.603 552
32 90 Dante TURCO (QLD) / Moto Fam Apparel / Twist It Moto / iPhone Repairs Cannon Hill GasGas MC 65 2:35592  4of 4 30.609 4.006
33 37 LILLY LEWIS (NSW) / JBL Earthworx / Freeform Action Sports / Teencee Graphics / EVS Sports ~ Yamaha YZ 65 2:36.013  3of 4  31.030 421
34 10  Arthur MAWBY (QLD) KTM SX 65 2:39.963 4of 4 34.980 3.950
35 852 Lachlan GIBBS (QLD) / Raceline / TDub / JAAT Designs / Hallmarc National Projects Aus. / Jungle  KTM SX 65 245258  3of 4 40.275 5.295
Fit
36 426 Indiana LISTER (QLD) Yamaha YZ 65 2:52453  4of 4 47470 7.195
37 18 Bailey FLANDERS (QLD) / Pro Civil Engineering / Tyrepower Noosa Husqvarna TC 65 255939  20of 4  50.956 3.486
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